
SPARES LIST AND INDIVIDUALS LOOKING FOR A TEAM

INDIVIDUALS FOR TEAMS

MOST RECENT NAMES ARE ADDED TO THE END OF THE LISTS

NAME PH # 1 PH # 2 E-MAIL AVAILABLE LEVEL Date Regist.

Daniela Parra ds.parra29@gmail.com Int/comp; LS/M Dec, 2024

Justin Andres justin.andres3264@gmail.com Int/comp; M/LS Dec, 2024

Mike Mcgragh 796-8570 mcgragh.mm@gmail.com Wed any tier; LS/RS/M Dec, 2024

Greg Bratton 801-9595 greg@timberline214.com Intermediate; Wednesdays; setter/RS Jan, 2025

Christian Flores 416-508-8015 christian_floresc@hotmail.com Int/comp; Setter pref. (or LS/RS); any evening Feb, 2025

Harrison Lambert 709-427-3745 lambert953@gmail.com Comp; M/LS Feb, 2025

Dominic Janssen 616-4498 dominic_janssen@hotmail.com M/T/W; Coed LS/RS; intermediate Apr, 2025

Eunice Janssen 999-7390 eunice_janssen@outlook.com M/T/W; Coed LS; intermediate Apr, 2025

Summer Spencer summerjspencer@gmail.com Women's league July, 2025

Ed  Wong 988-8040 ed.wong@shaw.ca Mon/Tues; Rec/intermediate; Setter Aug, 2025

Marigold Steele 813-2845 marigoldsteele@gmail.com LS/Intermediate; M-TH Aug, 2025

Bardia Rahmani mahmoud.rahmani1369@gmail.com Intermediate + Aug, 2025

Julie Attridge jattridge15@gmail.com Women's league; Int setter Aug, 2025

Elena Storle elena.storle@gmail.com Intermediate +; M/W/TH Aug, 2025

Greg Lan 368-992-0317 gregorylan30@gmail.com Tier 1 or 1: Lib/setter; Tier 3: LS; Mon/Wed Aug, 2025

Kellie Watson 306-716-3351 kellie.watson@sasktel.ca Rec; Wed/Thurs Aug, 2025

Makenzy Ricketts makenzy.walcott@hotmail.ca Int/comp; Co-ed/women's; T-TH; LS (will sub RS) Aug, 2025

Nerissa Larson 828-6655 nerissarobinson@telus.net Oct, 2025

Joshua Thang 835-4547 joshuahrincungthang@gmail.com Comp (Tier 1/2), Any night; LS Nov, 2025

Brian and Kimberly Selders585-3416 (B) 585-3404 (K) homeseller@telus.net Would like a Monday team together; Rec/Intermediate Nov, 2025

SPARES
NAME E-MAIL AVAILABLE LEVEL Date Regist.

Liam Deuel 466-6993 liam.deuel@gmail.com Tuesdays Dec, 2024

Elodie Nana 467-8322 elonana@yahoo.fr Dec, 2024

Daniela Parra ds.parra29@gmail.com Int/comp; LS/M Dec, 2024

Justin Andres justin.andres3264@gmail.com Int/comp; M/LS Dec, 2024

Francisco Meza 825-365-7301 ing.meza.francisco@gmail.com Evenings Dec, 2024

Jenn Klein jklein@sgi.sk.ca Co-ed/womens; LS/RS Dec, 2024

Mike Mcgragh 796-8570 mcgragh.mm@gmail.com Wed any tier; LS/RS/M Dec, 2024

Reaghan Ross reaghan.ross@gmail.com Rec/In; Any position, any evening Jan, 2025

Jaida Trembley 1-306-536-1367 jaidatrembley948@gmail.com Int/comp; LS/RS; Ladies league Jan, 2025

Greg Bratton 801-9595 greg@timberline214.com Intermediate; Wednesdays; setter/RS Jan, 2025

Christina McCuster 825-964-4020 c.mcc@hotmail.com Int/comp; Tues/Wed/Thurs; co-ed/women's; LS/RS/M Jan, 2025

Christian Flores 416-508-8015 christian_floresc@hotmail.com Int/comp; Setter pref. (or LS/RS); any evening Feb, 2025

Jenn Harberg 404-6375 jennharberg@gmail.com Int/comp; LS/RS; women/co-ed; any evening Feb, 2025

mailto:ds.parra29@gmail.com
mailto:justin.andres3264@gmail.com
mailto:mcgragh.mm@gmail.com
mailto:greg@timberline214.com
mailto:christian_floresc@hotmail.com
mailto:lambert953@gmail.com
mailto:dominic_janssen@hotmail.com
mailto:eunice_janssen@outlook.com
mailto:summerjspencer@gmail.com
mailto:ed.wong@shaw.ca
mailto:marigoldsteele@gmail.com
mailto:mahmoud.rahmani1369@gmail.com
mailto:jattridge15@gmail.com
mailto:elena.storle@gmail.com
mailto:gregorylan30@gmail.com
mailto:kellie.watson@sasktel.ca
mailto:makenzy.walcott@hotmail.ca
mailto:nerissarobinson@telus.net
mailto:joshuahrincungthang@gmail.com
mailto:homeseller@telus.net
mailto:liam.deuel@gmail.com
mailto:elonana@yahoo.fr
mailto:ds.parra29@gmail.com
mailto:justin.andres3264@gmail.com
mailto:ing.meza.francisco@gmail.com
mailto:jklein@sgi.sk.ca
mailto:mcgragh.mm@gmail.com
mailto:reaghan.ross@gmail.com
mailto:jaidatrembley948@gmail.com
mailto:greg@timberline214.com
mailto:c.mcc@hotmail.com
mailto:christian_floresc@hotmail.com
mailto:jennharberg@gmail.com


SPARES LIST AND INDIVIDUALS LOOKING FOR A TEAM

Harrison Lambert 709-427-3745 lambert953@gmail.com Comp; M/LS Feb, 2025

Sara Walter chidley@gmail.com Any position; Co-ed/Women Apr, 2025

Stephanie Blumes steph.blumes@outlook.com LS/RS; W-TH; Women's or co-ed; comp Apr, 2025

Dominic Janssen 616-4498 dominic_janssen@hotmail.com M/T/W; Coed LS/RS; intermediate Apr, 2025

Eunice Janssen 999-7390 eunice_janssen@outlook.com M/T/W; Coed LS; intermediate Apr, 2025

Lane Larochelle (M) lanelarochelle@gmail.com Int-Any pos.; Comp--LS/RS; avail. any night short notice July, 2025

Marigold Steele 813-2845 marigoldsteele@gmail.com LS/Intermediate; M-TH Aug, 2025

Julie Attridge jattridge15@gmail.com Women's league; Int setter Aug, 2025

Elena Storle elena.storle@gmail.com Intermediate +; M/W/TH Aug, 2025

Greg Lan 368-992-0317 gregorylan30@gmail.com Tier 1 or 1: Lib/setter; Tier 3: LS; Mon/Wed Aug, 2025

Kellie Watson 306-716-3351 kellie.watson@sasktel.ca Rec; Wed/Thurs Aug, 2025

Makenzy Ricketts makenzy.walcott@hotmail.ca Int/comp; Co-ed/women's; T-TH; LS (will sub RS) Aug, 2025

Ed  Wong 988-8040 ed.wong@shaw.ca Mon/Tues; Rec/intermediate; Setter Aug, 2025

Vada Martin 780-864-9548 vadamartin18@gmail.com Int/comp; Middle; Weekdays Sept, 2025

Catherine Berg 816-1747 catberg799@gmail.com Women's league; Tier 1/2; middle Sept, 2025

Nerissa Larson 828-6655 nerissarobinson@telus.net Oct, 2025

Myles Christman myleschristman@gmail.com M-T-W Co-ed Oct, 2025

Joshua Thang 835-4547 joshuahrincungthang@gmail.com Comp (Tier 1/2), Any night; LS Nov, 2025

Brian Selders 585-3416 homeseller@telus.net Monday; Rec/Intermediate Nov, 2025

Kimberly Selders 585-3404 kim17@telus.net Monday; Rec/Intermediate Nov, 2025
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